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RJ8611-03-A-004 HARLEEN 15   1148 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     21   2151   3092 NO 37.50  35.39

RJ8611-03-A-010 SARTAJ AB   N.A. N.A.  N.A.2   N.A.   N.A. NON.A. N.A.

RJ8611-03-A-011 UDAYBIR 15   1139 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     13   2138   3079 NO 37.50  35.99

RJ8611-04-A-002 JANANSH DEV AGGARWAL 29    215 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     24    373    514 NO 72.50  79.25

RJ8611-04-A-003 NIKHIL BANSAL 23    573 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     35   1002   1442 NO 57.50  49.66

RJ8611-04-B-008 KIRAT KAUR 30    170 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     16    291    385 NO 75.00  83.99

RJ8611-05-B-013 UDAYVEER SINGH SIDHU 23   1522 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     37   3397   5088 NO 38.33  37.18

RJ8611-05-C-015 ALVEENA SUTHAR AB   N.A. N.A.  N.A.8   N.A.   N.A. NON.A. N.A.

RJ8611-05-B-023 AYAAN JAIN 26   1315 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     29   2967   4505 NO 43.33  46.40

RJ8611-05-B-024 OJAS TANTIA 49     95 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     110    209    323 YES 81.67  97.44
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RJ8611-06-A-002 AVLEEN 27   1027 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     911   2238   3550 NO 45.00  53.72

RJ8611-06-A-003 GURWARIS SINGH BHULLAR 28    986 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     812   2148   3422 NO 46.67  55.16

RJ8611-06-A-007 YUVEN BANSAL 30    844 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     613   1863   2989 NO 50.00  62.17

RJ8611-06-A-009 DILNAAZ 36    478 Gold Medal of Excellence, Participation 

Certificate, Student Progress Report (SPR)
     114   1044   1738 YES 60.00  82.37

RJ8611-06-B-013 BHAVYANSHIKA 32    711 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     515   1558   2527 NO 53.33  69.73

RJ8611-06-B-014 DIVYANSHI AGGARWAL 29    902 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     716   1988   3184 NO 48.33  59.66

RJ8611-06-B-015 EKANSH BAWEJA 20   1582 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
    1417   3197   4919 NO 33.33  27.14

RJ8611-06-B-016 HARKIRAT 14   1986 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
    1518   3824   5755 NO 23.33   7.42

RJ8611-06-B-018 HRIDYANSHI CHOUDHARY 32    706 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     419   1553   2522 NO 53.33  70.07

RJ8611-06-B-019 JAIVARDHAN SHARMA 27   1077 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
    1120   2330   3671 NO 45.00  51.01
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RJ8611-06-B-020 JAIVEER JAIN AB   N.A. N.A.  N.A.21   N.A.   N.A. NON.A. N.A.

RJ8611-06-B-021 KAVYA 26   1127 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
    1222   2425   3818 NO 43.33  49.04

RJ8611-06-B-022 KAVYA DHUNDHARA 24   1305 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
    1323   2713   4235 NO 40.00  41.18

RJ8611-06-B-023 SAANVI KHURANA 35    548 Gold Medal of Excellence, Participation 

Certificate, Student Progress Report (SPR)
     224   1192   1956 NO 58.33  78.91

RJ8611-06-C-027 RAJPAL SINGH BRAR 27   1062 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
    1025   2295   3625 NO 45.00  52.16

RJ8611-06-C-028 SAMREEN KAUR SIDHU 35    553 Gold Medal of Excellence, Participation 

Certificate, Student Progress Report (SPR)
     326   1198   1962 NO 58.33  78.29

RJ8611-06-C-029 SONAL AB   N.A. N.A.  N.A.27   N.A.   N.A. NON.A. N.A.

RJ8611-07-A-003 GURNEET SINGH 10   1960 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     328   4024   6272 NO 16.67   1.51

RJ8611-07-A-005 SARVDEEP SINGH 15   1768 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     229   3713   5857 NO 25.00  12.44

RJ8611-07-B-007 AARAV BANSAL 22   1315 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     130   2955   4855 NO 36.67  41.67
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RJ8611-08-B-014 SANVI JAIN AB   N.A. N.A.  N.A.31   N.A.   N.A. NON.A. N.A.

RJ8611-09-A-001 AVANI SONI 29    833 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     232   1989   3240 NO 48.33  61.99

RJ8611-09-B-004 VANSHIKA JINDAL 12   1920 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     333   3958   5866 NO 20.00   3.28

RJ8611-09-B-005 YUVRAJ TANTIA 35    477 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     134   1199   2032 NO 58.33  78.74

RJ8611-10-A-001 AKSH BAWEJA 36    296 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     235    741   1406 NO 60.00  87.58

RJ8611-10-A-003 NITIKA BANSAL 39    220 Participation Certificate, Student Progress 

Report (SPR)
     136    535   1024 NO 65.00  91.64
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